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Election Summary Report

EMS

Overton County, Tennessee

2024 Municipal Election
TNOVEM24
6/4/2024

E- # OF Election Day

A-# OF Absentee Paper

W- # OF Walk-In Early Voting

REGISTERED VOTERS:
------------------ VOTES rmmiommimmimmm = = mmim
E A w TOTAL
VOTES= 814
128 13 252 393
21 2 23 46
92 7 143 242
45 5 82 132
1 0 0 1
VOTES= 1,844
193 25 331 549
145 9 242 396
132 16 233 381
180 20 313 513
3 0 2 5
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Election Summary Report

PUBLIC COUNT:

VOTER TURNOUT:

288

27

501
816
30.45%

2680

48.28%
5.65%
29.73%
16.22%
0.12%

29.77%
21.48%
20.66%
27.82%
0.27%
0.00%
0.00%

NUMBER OF PRECINCTS:

# OF PRECINCTS REPORTED:

# OF PRECINCTS NOT REPORTED:
# OF PRECINCTS INCOMPLETE:

# OF EQUIPMENT PROGRAMMED:

# OF EQUIPMENT REPORTED:

VOTE FOR 1
Mayor

Lori Elder Burnett
Nathan Carr
Nathan Dale
Robert (Bert) Jolley
Write-In

VOTE FOR 3

Alderman 4 Year Term

Rex Dale

Arno Proctor
Jeramie Reeder
Lance Ruble
Write-In
Write-In
Write-In

End Of Report

2024 Municipal Election [Election Date: 6/4/2024]

6/4/2024 - 7:21:55 PM

Page'1 of 1



