6/4/2024 - 7:21:55 PM Election Date: 6/4/2024

Election Summary Report



Overton County, Tennessee 2024 Municipal Election TNOVEM24

6/4/2024

E-#OF Election Day A-#OF Absentee Paper W-#OF Walk-In Early Voting				288	NUMBER OF PRECINCTS:	1							
				27 501	# OF PRECINCTS REPORTED: # OF PRECINCTS NOT REPORTED:								
									F	PUBLIC COUNT:	816	# OF PRECINCTS INCOMPLETE:	0
								Ψ	VO	TER TURNOUT:	30.45%	# OF EQUIPMENT PROGRAMMED:	4
		REGIST	REGISTERED VOTERS: 268		# OF EQUIPMENT REPORTED:	4							
	VOT	ES											
E	Α	W	TOTAL	%									
					VOTE FOR 1								
VOTES= 814					Mayor								
128	13	252	393	48.28%	Lori Elder Burnett								
21	2	23	46	5.65%	Nathan Carr								
92	7	143	242	29.73%	Nathan Dale								
45	5	82	132	16.22%	Robert (Bert) Jolley								
1	0	0	1	0.12%	Write-In								
					VOTE FOR 3								
VOTES= 1,844					Alderman 4 Year Term								
193	25	331	549	29.77%	Rex Dale								
145	9	242	396	21.48%	Arno Proctor								
132	16	233	381	20.66%	Jeramie Reeder								
180	20	313	513	27.82%	Lance Ruble								
3	0	2	5	0.27%	Write-In								
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In								
0	0	0	0	0.00%	Write-In								

End Of Report

Election Summary Report 2024 Municipal Election [Election Date: 6/4/2024] 6/4/2024 - 7:21:55 PM

Page 1 of 1